Player

Kosnik, Steve
Bieleniewicz, Jim
Morey, Jason
Dray, Travis
Draper, Tom
Oakes, Travis
Uhlenkott, Joe
Voegele, Barry
Oliva, Steve
Ross, Wade
Nyysti, Eric
Morrissey, Jeff
Safely, Michelle
Hill, Steve
Owen, Bob
Verdugo, Manny
Rodriguez, Juan
Albrecht, Tony
Lind, Tom
Lewis, Dave
Oakley, Doug
Berydas, Charlie

Allen, Steve

Giammona II, Frank

Pipinich, Ron
Dean, Dave
Wilhelm, John
Abraham, Jim
Richter, Steve
Vance, Gary
Blabac, Eric

Gerlach, Scott

S6L Current Handicap Index (HDCP Sort)

Handicap Index

3.6
3.8
3.9
5.2
5.6
6.2
6.8
7.0
7.8
7.9
8.2
9.0
9.1
9.3
9.3
9.5
9.8
104
10.6
10.7
11.8
11.8
12.0
12.1
12.3
12.6
129
13.1
13.1
14.0
14.0
14.0

Player

Kolstad, Lynn
Lee, Steve
Heskin, Ira
McCallister, Brian
Granieri, Charles
Bisson, Jack
Senger, Erston
Jensen, Dale
Rourke, Berkley

Snyder, Kim

Christensen, Bill M.

Manning, Richard
Hutchings, Kerry
Groesbeck, Tony
Light, Christopher
Windgassen, Tom
Clark, Mark

Kerr, Pete
Hawkins, Scott
Mumma, Dave

Sandigo, Bill

Handicap Index

141
144
144
14.6
14.7
14.7
14.9
15.0
15.2
15.8
16.0
16.1
16.7
17.7
17.9
18.2
18.3
18.4
18.7
18.7
18.9

Berglund, Cobyanne 19.1

Abts, Bruce
Durio, Roy

Hughes, Jandy

19.2
19.2
19.6

Ehrmantraut, Tammy 20.3

Hilfiker, Dan
Gale, Tony
Nunn, Jeff
Smouse, Joe
Saucedo, Joe

Sharif, Faizaan

21.1
21.3
214
219
22.1
23.3

11/21/2009

Player

Nedimeyer, Bob
Lyons, Patrick
Hawkins, Jack
Fricoano, Peter
Lindstrom, Cliff
Sulick, Jeff
McCormick, Rick
Nunn, Rose-Hess
Rodriguez, Jan

Frasier, Jean

Handicap Index

234
23.7
23.8
24.0
24.9
25.2
255
27.7
31.7
33.3
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